Memorable Entertainment Televis

NETWORK

EFFECTIVE 12/28/2013
MONDAY - FRIDAY

Petticoat Junction
The Beverly Hillbillies
The Donna Reed Show
| Love Lucy
Leave It to Beaver
Leave It to Beaver

6:00a

Daniel Boone
Perry Mason
Ironside
Hawaii Five-0
Gunsmoke
Bonanza

The Big Valley

Dragnet
Adam-12

Emergency!

The Rifleman
The Rifleman
M*A*S*H
M*A*S*H

6:00p

See Primetime Breakout Below

The Twilight Zone

Perry Mason

The Untouchables
Night Gallery
The Alfred Hitchcock Hour
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Thriller
3:00 .
- Wagon Train
Wanted: Dead or Alive (Fri: 12 O'Clock High)
My Three Sons (Fri: 12 O'Clock High)

NATIONAL PROGRAM SCHEDULE

SATURDAY
Combat!

H.R. Pufnstuf
Land of the Lost
GSA* E/l Green Hornet
GSA* E/l Guns of Will Sonnett
Travel Thru History E/I Guns of Will Sonnett
Mystery Hunters E/I Branded
Safari E/| Branded
Edgemont E/I The Rebel
The Rebel

Wagon Train

Gunsmoke
Bonanza

Rawhide

Wanted: Dead or Alive
Wanted: Dead or Alive
The Rifleman
The Rifleman

Emergency!

Batman
Batman

Wonder Woman

Star Trek: Original

Svengoolie
Classic Horror & Sci-Fi Movie

Lost in Space

Get Smart
Get Smart
The Honeymooners
The Honeymooners
Car 54, Where Are You?
Car 54, Where Are You?
The Phil Silvers Show
The Phil Silvers Show
Dobie Gillis
Dobie Gillis

ALL TIMES CENTRAL - MOUNTAIN

SUNDAY
Make Room for Daddy
Make Room for Daddy
Family Affair
Family Affair
Gomer Pyle
Gomer Pyle
Petticoat Junction
Petticoat Junction
Safari E/| Beverly Hillbillies
Edgemont E/I Beverly Hillbillies
Gilligan's Island
Gilligan's Island

GSA*E/
GSA*E/
Travel Thru History E/I
Mystery Hunters E/I

The Brady Bunch Brunch

The Love Boat
Remington Steele
The Streets of San Francisco
Cannon
The Rockford Files

Kojak

Columbo

Thriller
The Alfred Hitchcock Hour

The Fugitive

Naked City
Naked City
Peter Gunn
Mr. Lucky

Route 66

The Saint

Wanted: Dead or Alive
My Three Sons

5:30a
6:00a
6:30a
7:00a
7:30a
8:00a
8:30a
9:00a

10:00a
10:30a
11:00a
11:30a
12:00p
12:30p

1:30p

2:30p

4:00p

5:30p
6:00p
6:30p
7:00p
7:30p
8:00p
8:30p
9:00p
9:30p
10:00p
10:30p
11:00p
11:30p
12:00a
12:30a

1:30a

3:00a

4:00a
4:30a

| MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

PRIMETIME SCHEDULE BREAKOUT

Gilligan's Island
Gilligan’s Island
Hogan's Heroes
8:30p F Troop
{0  Mary Tyler Moore Taxi Bob Newhart Show Rhoda
m Mary Tyler Moore Taxi Bob Newhart Show Rhoda

LOCAL STATION SCHEDULES MAY VARY BY CITY

Me-TV Made for TV Movie

The Dick Van Dyke Show
The Dick Van Dyke Show

7:00p
7:30p
8:00p
8:30p
9:00p

SUBJECT TO CHANGE - (E/l) = EDUCATIONAL/INFORMATIONAL - * Green Screen Adventures



